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The tapes shown in this catalog (hereinafter referred to as "Tapes") are used only as masking tapes.

Do not use "Tapes" as an electrical insulating material. They are not suitable for sealing a cardboard box and packing.   

Do not stick "Tapes" on the skin (or the body), otherwise lesions may appear.

Avoid using "Tapes" on solid natural wook like plain wood, stone like marble and soft polyvinyl chloride materials.

When the "Tapes" are stuck to some other things, depending on the materials (natural materials etc.) and conditions (soft) of their surfaces, 

they may leave some adhesive residue and hurt adhesive surfaces of the things. 

When "Tapes" are left on something and exposed to direct sunlight for a long time, they may leave some of their adhesive on an adherend.

Use "Tapes" after wiping off dust, oil, water and other foreign matters from their adhesive surfaces.

Avoid storing "Tapes" in places exposed to high temperatures and direct sunlight.

Precautions
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PrintableNon-slip

OverwrappingWritable Solvent-free Eco-friendly core

Green mark

Choice of 10 color for the improvement of product images and the
identification of contents.

White type kraft tape that retains the functions of 504NS. The performance of load crumbling
prevention, layering, and writing has been further improved, and the application
has been expanded.

Non-slippery super white kraft tape.

This is a Kraft tape made of white special kraft paper that has 10 vivid colors. This is a new type
of tape that responds to the needs of the age when product identification and product image 
are important.

Solvent-free

Eco-friendly core

Quiet

Green mark

While maintaining the same qualities as those of conventional kraft tape, this white tale will not
spoil stylishly designed packages. This tape is ideal, for instance, for food packages with clean
images or cosmetics' packages with sophisticates feeling.

White-color kraft tape

Quiet

Solvent-free Eco-friendly core

Printable

Green mark

Color tape available

Solvent-free Eco-friendly core

Printable

Green markQuiet

The most frequently used, general purpose tape for packaging cardboard boxes.

Excellent  holding power and stable quality. 
Light unwinding force enables excellent workability.

High quality, functional, non-slip tape which prevents packages
from becoming unbalanced.
Three functions are added to the original use of kraft tape, such as slip-resistant, layer-able,
and letter-writing. You can perform all kinds of work more comfortably and efficiently.

Sekisui 's  kraft  tape uses "Eco-friendly paper core."

The most the widely used tape for carton sealing application. 
Easily hand tearable and easy to open. Contribute to reduce CO2 emission.
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Custom printing is available !

This is the first FSC® certified kraft tape in Japan.

Kraft tape is based on Kraft paper made from FSC® certified materials, 
recycled resources, and other controlled materials. By choosing
FSC® certified products, you can help protect forests.

・  Unprinted Kraft Tape　
・  Biomass film is used in the package.

FSC® certified kraft tape with FSC label printed on
it shows environmental consideration.
This tape uses environmentally friendly paper as the base material and is printed
with the FSC® mark using biomass ink. This packaging tape uses kraft paper made from
FSC-certified materials, recycled resources, and other controlled materials 
as the base material and is printed with the FSC-certified mark using biomass ink. 
It conveys environmentally friendly packaging. 

・ Using biomass ink for printing 

▲ FSC label and "This tape will save the 
environment.FSC® certified product" printed. * 
*Japanese

Solvent-free

Eco-friendly core

Printable

Green mark

Quiet

BiomassFSC certified

FSC®-certified kraft paper is used as the base material.

This kraft tape combines the two uses of display sticker
and packaging tape.

Easy to use tape for packaging and display work at the same time. In addition to the 2 types of
regular products that can alert you, custom printing is also possible.

Solvent-free Eco-friendly coreQuiet

Green mark

Solvent-freeQuiet Eco-friendly core

Green mark Eco mark

At least 40% recycled paper is used to ensure the same performance, appearance, and quality as 
conventional kraft tape. This is an ecology tape that meets the needs of the times with a 
high level of quality that does not allow the presence of recycled paper.

Kraft tape using 40% or more recycled paper.
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【No.500F・No.500FP】Properties are the same whether printed or not, printed standard, or custom printed.※The figures in the table above are measurements and are not guaranteed values.【No.500】olor tape in sizes other than 38×50, 50×50, 38×500 and 50×500 will be 
custom-made. ／ Black, light blue, Brown, Pink, Purple and Light green are available as semi-standard colors.

Qu i e t

Cut by hand

Solvent-free

Green mark

Eco-fr iendly core

I den t i fi c a t i on I den t i fi c a t i on

Qu i e t

Overwrapping

Writable

Non-sl ip

Cut by hand

Solvent-free

Green mark

Eco-fr iendly core

Eco mark

I den t i fi c a t i on

FSC® cert ified

Biomass mark

Medium and light
packaging

Medium and light
packaging

Medium and light
packaging

Medium and light
packaging

Medium and light
packaging
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Remarks

Base material

Adhesive

Width (mm) 

Longer tape (M)

Printable

Thickness (mm)

Adhesion (N/10mm)

Holding performance(mm)

Tensile strength (N/10mm)

Cut by hand

Non-slip

Writable

Overwrapping

Quiet

Bunding

Identification

Eco mark

Biomass mark

Green mark

FSC® certified

Eco-friendly core

Packaging weight

Kraft paper

Hotmelt

25・38・50・60・75

500・750・1000

✓

0.14

3.30

0

60.0

Cardboard 
Yellow・Green・Blue

Red・White

Kraft paper

Hotmelt

25・38・50・60・75

500

✓

0.14

3.30

0

60.0

White

Kraft paper

Hotmelt

38・50

-

-

0.14

3.30

0

60.0

White・Yellow・Green・Blue
Red・Purple・Sky

Light-green・Orange・Pink

Kraft paper

Hotmelt

25・38・50・60・75

500

✓

0.14

3.30

0

60.0

Cardboard
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Kraft paper

Hotmelt

38・50

500

✓

0.14

3.30

0

63.3

White

Kraft paper

Hotmelt

50

-

-

0.14

3.30

0

60.0

Red
（White Text）

Kraft paper

Hotmelt

50

-

✓

0.14

3.30

0

60.0

Cardboard

Kraft paper

Hotmelt

50

-

-

0.14

3.30

0

60.0

Cardboard

Solvent-free

Color

Medium and light
packaging

Medium and light
packaging

Medium and light
packaging
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